

SCC No.1228/2024
Nitin Dnyaneshwar Walse
Vs
Vishal Karbhari karande

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Put up for verification.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 2 to 4

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

(S.S. Pulujkar)

2nd Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 27/01/2025